
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

10 
1 

44 
89 
38 
43 
73 
96 
64 
12 
16 
22 

Name 
Mahdi Salem 

Nathan Gouker 

Connor Raymond 

Joel Laub 

Michael Galvis 

Ben Hardwick 

Brayden Fager 

Kruz Maddison 

Alessandro Giganti 

Roman Darby 

Gabriella Giganti 

Ryan Clark 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.192 

5.217 

28.551 

29.711 

30.007 

31.595 

34.340 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:20.447 

9:20.639 

9:25.664 

9:48.998 

9:50.158 

9:50.454 

9:52.042 

9:54.787 

9:24.901 

10:01.604 

9:20.687 

Best Tm 
42.564 

42.660 

42.827 

44.052 

44.853 

44.580 

44.873 

44.204 

46.132 

49.393 

49.737 

Sponsor 
HistoricGP 

Stadler America 

American Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Supersonic  

Supersonic 

SWG Motorsports 

Madd Will Racing 

Giga Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Giga Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #96 - Jumped start +5 seconds 

Printed: 9/22/2023 6:15:11 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.192 

Avg. Speed 

44.258 

Best Lap Tm 

42.564 

Best Speed 

44.827 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahdi Salem 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

160 Ohvale 

Round 9 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:03:13 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 18:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

55 
91 
99 
20 
43 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Derek Sanchez 

Ben Hardwick 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.145 

26.689 

36.827 

38.062 

Total Tm 
8:53.247 

8:53.392 

9:19.936 

9:30.074 

9:31.309 

Best Tm 
40.391 

40.339 

41.643 

43.286 

43.325 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

American Racing 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Sanchez Racing Team 

Supersonic  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 5:52:24 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.145 

Avg. Speed 

46.515 

Best Lap Tm 

40.339 

Best Speed 

47.299 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

190 Ohvale 

Round 9 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:02:29 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 17:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

17 
26 
71 

403 
28 
19 

422 

Name 
Christian Berlowitz 

Cruise Texter 

Weston Fager 

Carina Tancredi 

Julian Hackett 

Grober Reyes 

Chase Jazikoff 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

0.720 

1.073 

21.545 

31.105 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
6:46.310 

6:47.030 

6:47.383 

7:07.855 

7:17.415 

6:46.591 

7:15.867 

Best Tm 
55.995 

55.809 

55.707 

59.929 

1:00.871 

58.537 

58.056 

Sponsor 
Beastmode Racing 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

SWG Motorsports 

CZM Racing 

One Love Road Racing 

Grober Reyes Racing 

Apex Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 5:52:51 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.720 

Avg. Speed 

32.871 

Best Lap Tm 

55.707 

Best Speed 

34.251 

Best Lap by 

71 - Weston Fager 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 50 

Round 9 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:23:05 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 17:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

24 
46 
22 
95 

111 

89 

Name 
Cole Varnes 

Jacob Davis 

Ryan Clark 

Caleb Barrow 

Blake Sorrentino 

Joel Laub 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

HON 

KAW 

Diff 

1.276 

1.388 

35.861 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Total Tm 
8:09.274 

8:10.550 

8:10.662 

8:45.135 

8:15.172 

8:10.588 

Best Tm 
48.287 

48.305 

48.318 

51.526 

52.085 

48.284 

Sponsor 
Varnes Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Sinister  Minis Squad 

Team Sorrentino 

WrenchRite Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #89 - DQ'd in post race tech inspection 

Printed: 9/22/2023 5:43:00 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.276 

Avg. Speed 

38.997 

Best Lap Tm 

48.287 

Best Speed 

39.514 

Best Lap by 

24 - Cole Varnes 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 110 

Round 9 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:42:57 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 16:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

99 
24 
73 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Cole Varnes 

Logan Barrow 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

HON 

Diff 

20.824 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
7:49.321 

8:10.145 

7:58.919 

Best Tm 
46.343 

48.399 

46.356 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Varnes Racing 

Sinister Minis Squad  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 5:53:43 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

20.824 

Avg. Speed 

40.654 

Best Lap Tm 

46.343 

Best Speed 

41.171 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 125 

Round 9 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:42:44 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 16:40 
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