



Sorted on Laps

160 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 2

9/22/2023 18:00

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:03:13

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		9:20.447	42.564	HistoricGP
2	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	0.192	9:20.639	42.660	Stadler America
3	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	5.217	9:25.664	42.827	American Racing
4	89	Joel Laub	OHV	28.551	9:48.998	44.052	WrenchRite Racing
5	38	Michael Galvis	OHV	29.711	9:50.158	44.853	Supersonic
6	43	Ben Hardwick	OHV	30.007	9:50.454	44.580	Supersonic
7	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	31.595	9:52.042	44.873	SWG Motorsports
8	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	34.340	9:54.787	44.204	Madd Will Racing
9	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	1 Lap	9:24.901	46.132	Giga Racing
10	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	10:01.604	49.393	Roman808 Racing
11	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	2 Laps	9:20.687	49.737	Giga Racing
12	22	Ryan Clark	OHV				Ryan Clark Racing

Announcements

Bike #96 - Jumped start +5 seconds

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.192	44.258	42.564	44.827	10 - Mahdi Salem	

Race Director

Orhits

Sign Textre:







190 Ohvale



MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2)

Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 2 9/22/2023 17:00

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:02:29

Po	os N	lo.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
	1 5	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		8:53.247	40.391	Alpha Omega
2	2 9	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	0.145	8:53.392	40.339	American Racing
;	3 9	9	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	26.689	9:19.936	41.643	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
4	4 2	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	36.827	9:30.074	43.286	Sanchez Racing Team
	5 4	13	Ben Hardwick	OHV	38.062	9:31.309	43.325	Supersonic

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.145	46.515	40.339	47.299	91 - Joshua Raymond

Race Director

Orhits









Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

9/22/2023 17:20

Round 9 Race 2

Stock 50

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:23:05

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON		6:46.310	55.995	Beastmode Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	HON	0.720	6:47.030	55.809	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
3	71	Weston Fager	HON	1.073	6:47.383	55.707	SWG Motorsports
4	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	21.545	7:07.855	59.929	CZM Racing
5	28	Julian Hackett	HON	31.105	7:17.415	1:00.871	One Love Road Racing
6	19	Grober Reyes	HON	1 Lap	6:46.591	58.537	Grober Reyes Racing
7	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	1 Lap	7:15.867	58.056	Apex Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.720	32.871	55.707	34.251	71 - Weston Fager

Race Director

Orhits









Sorted on Laps

Stock 110

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 2

9/22/2023 16:40

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:42:57

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	24	Cole Varnes	KAW		8:09.274	48.287	Varnes Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	1.276	8:10.550	48.305	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	1.388	8:10.662	48.318	Ryan Clark Racing
4	95	Caleb Barrow	KAW	35.861	8:45.135	51.526	Sinister Minis Squad
5	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	1 Lap	8:15.172	52.085	Team Sorrentino
Not class	itied						
DQ	89	Joel Laub	KAW	DQ	8:10.588	48.284	WrenchRite Racing

Announcements

Bike #89 - DQ'd in post race tech inspection

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.276	38.997	48.287	39.514	24 - Cole Varnes	

Race Director

Orhits

Sign Textre:









Sorted on Laps

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

9/22/2023 16:40

Round 9 Race 2

Stock 125

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:42:44

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		7:49.321	46.343	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
2	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	20.824	8:10.145	48.399	Varnes Racing
3	73	Logan Barrow	HON	1 Lap	7:58.919	46.356	Sinister Minis Squad

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by20.82440.65446.34341.17199 - Nathan Bettencourt

Race Director

Orhits



